1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

1949

Mt

Mr

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Lu

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Ac

Heb

Heb

Heb

Heb

14:31 caught
8:23 took
14:4 took
20:20 hold
20:26 hold
23:26 hold
9:47 took
16:19 caught
17:19 took
18:17 took
21:30 took
21:33 took
23:19 took

9:27 took

i 6:12 on

i 6:19 on

2:16 took

2:16 on

2:16 on

8:9 took
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