1949	Mt 14:31 caught
1949	Mr 8:23 took
1949	Lu 14:4 took
1949	Lu 20: 20 hol d
1949	Lu 20: 26 hol d
1949	Lu 23: 26 hol d
1949	Lu 9:47 took
1949	Ac 16:19 caught
1949	Ac 17:19 took
1949	Ac 18:17 took
1949	Ac 21:30 took
1949	Ac 21:33 took
1949	Ac 23:19 took
1949	Ac 9:27 took
1949	1Ti 6:12 on
1949	1Ti 6:19 on
1949	Heb 2:16 took
1949	Heb 2:16 on
1040	llah 2,16 an

1949 Heb 8:9 took

~~~~~